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January 28th Team Meeting Agenda



Contacts

	Bleu22Studios
	WDI & DOL, Glendale
	WDI, Lake Buena Vista

	
	
	

	5968 Washington Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232

P: 310.837.6622

F: 310.837.6722


	1401 Flower Street

Glendale, CA 91221

Delivery: 1233 Flower Street
	1365 Avenue of the Stars

Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830-0321

Delivery: trailer W369

	Shawn Johnson

Creative Director / President

sjohnson@bleu22.com
Ext. 219

C: 310.801.9742

Jenny Stiven

Senior Account Manager

jstiven@bleu22.com
Ext. 201

C: 310.936.6031

John Wagner

Senior Project Manager

jwagner@bleu22.com
Ext. 221

C: 310.993.1027

Shonna Wright

Art Director

swright@bleu22.com
Ext. 235

Greg James

Technical Director

gjames@bleu22.com
Ext. 205

Julie Gargan

Senior Designer

jgargan@bleu22.com
Ext. 215

Jim Hsieh

Senior Designer

jhsieh@bleu22.com
Ext. 202

Chris Chung

Production Designer

cchung@bleu22.com
Ext. 233


	Maya Cohan

Website Designer

mayacohan@attbi.com
P: 310.301.4479

F: [same as above]

C: 310.770.4503

Don Kravits
Technical Director

don.a.kravits.-nd@disney.com
CA
P: 818.544.7607

CA
F: 818.544.2051

FL
P: 407.560.7335

FL
F: 407.560.5691

C: 818.693.5929

Claudia Hartman

Media Researcher

claudia.l.hartman@disney.com
P: 818.544.4569

F: 818.544.4095

Dave Fisher

Show Writer

david.j.fisher@disney.com
P: 818.544.3621

F: 818.544.7878

Tracy Smith

Senior Staff Assistant

tracy.m.smith@disney.com
P: 818.544.4471

F: 818.544.2070

Josh Auffret

Producer, Disney Online

josh.Auffret@disney.com
P: 818.623.3576

F: 818.623.3569

C: 818.636.6159


	Sue Bryan

Senior Show Producer

susan.m.bryan@disney.com
CA
P: 818.544.4716

CA
F: 818.544.7980

FL
P: 407.560.4997

FL
F: 407.560.6812

Pager: 877.406.7906

Eric Goodman

Show Producer

eric.j.goodman@disney.com
CA
P: 818.544.7868

CA
F: 818.544.7980

FL
P: 407.560.5048

FL
F: 407.560.3573

Pager: 407.893.0510

Jared Czachorowski

Project Manager

jared.m.czachorowski@disney.com
FL
P: 407.560.5002

FL
F: 407.560.6812

Atlantis Conference Rm:
818.544.2199

Camelot Conference Rm:
818.544.5234

Oz Conference Rm:
818.544.2980
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